
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S17-602

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Automated Design of Electronic Components and Systems  Rahmatulin A.B.
 I-206b

Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Ecology  Pripachkin D.A.  E-214
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Statistical Physics  Mur V.D.  K-417
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  V-116
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  K-310
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  Koldobskiy S.A., Mayorov A.G.  B-212st
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Electronics (analog and digital electronics)  Ulanova A.V., Boychenko D.V.

 B-304
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Design, Technology, Production and Operations of Electronic Equipment

 Fedorov V.A., Rahmatulin A.B.  I-201
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt Workshop on electronics  Nagornyy N.V.  I-204

Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Sensors and detectors in NPPs  Terehov G.P., Polovinko I.M., Miheev V.P.
 I-304

Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  I-304
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  Kullo I.G.  I-304
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Koldobskiy S.A., Mayorov A.G.  K-310
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A., Mur V.D.  K-714a
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  K-305
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design, Technology, Production and Operations of Electronic Equipment

 Selyaev N.A., Fedorov V.A.  I-304


